
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10846836

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF VARIOUS LABORATORY SUPPLIES AND REAGENTS

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-05-13-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Laboratory Supplies and
Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 375,298.00 

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 3

Date Published 13/05/2024

Last Updated / Time 13/05/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 17/05/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 12/05/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Republic of the PhiliPPines

Date: MaY 13,2024

Quotation No.: ?021trRI8S5-13'02

Province oi liocos Nofie

CITY OF BATAC

Supplier

Address

Contaet No.

Name and Signature of
Authorized RePresentative

your tc',^,lest and !"egpsnsive price on the

to the General Conditions stating the shortest

delivery and submit your quotation duly

later than Mav 17. 2024. 11 :00 AM at

return envelope attached herewith.

SirlMadam:

not
of

F

Please quote
belcw, subiect

signed by your
in the

BAC Chairman

Date:_$3a..!$!@!
.R. No. :100-2024-04-05-018

{
2

3
t

5

6

7

8

I
to
lrl

,2
13
,14

{5

bot

box

pc

box

box

box

box

b6t

bot

pack

box

box

sel

bot

AilITI.D,1O ML

APPLICATOR STICK, 6" lOOOS

WOOD TEST TUBE HOLDER RACK 40

Lrnr tr ? l ,tvED EnI) 5..4 rrl TllEltrQi avLL J 1- i Lrt r vr\ 9"u rrlL I vulv

ACID FAST STAIN KIT

C0VERGLASS SLIP 22X22,10X100'S

GLASS SLIDES, FROSTED, 72S

SYPHILIS RAPID TEST,SOS

r[iluERsroN otl
NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION, 1L

PIpETTE TPS, 10000Ut,5005

TEST TUBE, RED TOP,1OOS

TEST TUBE, EDTA,IOSS

TYPING SERA, A & B,1O ilL

URINE STRIPS,MANUAL, 1O PARAIT]IETERS,lOO S

x.x.x-x.PAGE 1.X.X.X-X

{
,
I
4

2

2

2

2

{
,
{
I
5
,l

{o

After having carefully read and accepted your Generaleonditions, tMle quote you on the item at prices
noted above.

NOTES:
1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN OR WR| TEN LEGIBLY.
2. THE DELIVERY IS WITHIN 20 CALENDAR DAYS.
? \nraPPAN|T\/ qHAt I Fltr trnP A ptrptnn ntr qtY 1A\ [inNTL{Q trnl: ql rDDr ttrcvr r tv'

AND MATERIALS, ONE i1) YEAR FOft EQUTPMENT, FROM THE DATE OF
ACCPETANCE BYTHE PROCURING ENTITY
4. PRICE VALTDTTY SHALL BE FOR A FERtCID OF_60SALENDAR DAy$-
5" PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR'S PERMITAND
INCOME/BUSINESS TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS SWORN STATEMENT SHALL
DE il\ I I f\UNELJ UT\JI\ I)IJDIVII\)I)I\JI\ I,'T I NE \JUU iA i i(Ji\

6" BIDDERS SH.ALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES $HOwlNG
GERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

7. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Ph.p 375"298.00

8. PROJECT: PURCHASE OF VARI0US
PEAt?FNTq.

Canvassed hy:



Repub{ic o{ the Phi{ipPines

Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

ra^., {, a6t,ijo ie: rYldY lJ. 4va+

Quotation N$": 1024-BFa-85-13{2

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and $ignature of
Authorized Representative

SirjMadam:
Please quote your lowest and responsive price on the procurement
beiow, subject to the Generai Corrciitions stating the shoriest
delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by yaur

BAC Chairman

not
OT

in the

P.R. No. :100-2024-05-01 I
Date:,p$L!!!!!{

later than Mav 17. 2024. 11:00 AM at
return envelope attached herewith.

ha*a
ugtE

,t6

17

{8
,t9

2A

27

22

23

24

28

26

27

2t
29

30

g/,

32

33

34

35

box

box

box

box

pc

bot

bot

pc

box

roll

rcll

box

box

box

pc

TYPHIDOT lgfflgll Combq30s

GLOVE$,LATEX, PO$DER FREE, rtiEoruffi, 100's

GLOVE$ NITRILE, POIiJDER FREE,ItrEDIUM, lOOS

$URGICAL FACEiTASK, DISPOSABLE, 5OS

TEST TUBE BRUSH

ALCOHOL, ISOPROPYL,S{}(Iffi L

ALCOHOL, DENATURED,3SO IIIL

COHTAINER"URINE, 20 tril1

COilTAI}IEB URIHEFEDIATRIA{ O$$

corToN, {00Glts

GAUZE ABSORBE}IT,36"X{ OOY.zPLY

sYRti,tGE,SCC, GUAGE 23,100S (EXTRACTION)

$YRIHGE,5CC, SUAGE 23,{ 00S {EXTRACTION}

TAPE SURGICAL, HALF INSH,24S

LABARATORY TOURNISUET

B. HETIATOLOGY REAGEIITS & SUPPLIES

CIILUENT 5T},zOL

LY$E{,2{}{}ML

LYSEz, SOOTIL

5 PART HEAIIITOLOGY EOHTROL

ELITE H CLEAl,l, 50 HL
x"x.x.x.NoTH rNG Foll0ws.x.x.x.x

1

7

o

{o
4

30

,
{ooo

t
5

5

{5
{o
2

{o

2

2

2

I
2

After having carefully read and accepted your GeneralGonditions, lflA/e quote you on the item at prices
noted above.

Canvassed byr

1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEGIBLY
THE DELIVERY IS WITHIN 20 CALENDAft DAYS.
WARRANW SHALL BE FOR A PERTOD OF StX {6) MONTHS FOE SUPPLIES

MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FRCM THE DATE OF

pEllctr \/altntTV qLJAt I Ertr trrrp a DtrE)t/1n rltr An nn r El\rnn El rr^vc
PRQOF OF PHILGEFS REGISTRATIQN, MAYCIR'S PERMITAND

INCOME/BUSINESS TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS SWORN STATEMENT SHALL
tsE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF TI.IE QUOTATION

BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING
ERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

, APPROVED EUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: PhP 37f.U9E.OO

PROJECT: PURCHASE OF VARIOUS LABARATORY

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY


